DFG12038B12DN
The DFG12038B12DN is a 120mm fan with a high static air pressure of
31.10mm H2O and an air flow of 332.50cbm/h at 5500rpm.
It is the ideal candidate for use in systems that generate a lot of heat during
operation, such as when a large number of graphics cards have to be
installed in a small space.
E
rr
o
rs
e
x
c
e
p
te
d
.
N
o
 w
a
rr
a
n
ty
 f
o
r
th
e
 c
o
rr
e
c
tn
e
s
s
o
f
th
e
 i
n
fo
rm
a
ti
o
n
 S
ta
n
d
:
1
6
.0
9
.2
0
2
1
Specifications
Fan dimensions (H/W/D) 38/120/120mm
Fan speed 5500rpm
Rated voltage 12V
Amperage 2A
Air flow 332.50cbm/h
Air pressure 31.10mm H2O
Noise level 47.18dbA
Connector 4pin Molex
Package dimensions (H/W/D) Bulk
Weight (net) 230g
Weight (gross) -
Packing unitst (VE/VPE) 1/56
Warranty 24 Months
Article Number
EAN-Code
88885578
4260455647663
Scope of delivery -